No:22, 2nd Street 
Maruthu Pandian Nagar, 

ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT. 
SOUTHERN ZONAL OFFICE. 

LIC BUILDING, 153, ANNA SALAI, 
CHENNAI - 600002. 

Email: 8Z engg@licindia.com 
Ph:044-28616117, 28616054 

Narimedu 
Madurai - 625002 

Accepted Tender Amount: Rs. 24,34,490.00 (Rupees Twenty Four Lakhs Thirty Four 
Thousand Four Hundred Ninety only). 

Dy. Chief Engineer